900616455 05/13/2021

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM646530

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900614207

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
HOWARD ENTERPRISES, INC.		07/29/2020	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JMJ Howard Enterprises, Inc.	
Street Address:	4222 Alt. 19, Unit C	
City:	Palm Harbor	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	34683	
Entity Type:	Corporation: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4699899	NETVAPES
Registration Number:	4747560	LIQUID CLOUDS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5307010877

Email: jeremy@netvapes.com

Correspondent Name: Jeremy Howard Address Line 1: 4222 Alt. 19 Unit C

Address Line 4: Palm Harbor, FLORIDA 34683

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Jeremy HowardSIGNATURE:/Jeremy Howard/DATE SIGNED:05/13/2021

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK 900616455 REEL: 007283 FRAME: 0521

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007283 FRAME: 0522

RECORDED: 05/04/2021